

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2511/2011

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, RAGHOGARH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL FERTILIZER LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2512/2011 (IV-A)

Date : 24-10-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, AOR
Mr. Manish Grewal, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Jaladhar Das, Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR
Mr. Senkara Kausik, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, the matters stand adjourned for two weeks.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)
ASST. REGISTRAR