

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 2511/2011

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, RAGHOGARH . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL FERTILIZER LTD. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2512/2011

Date : 30-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, AOR

Mr. Manish Grewal, Adv.

Mr. Jaladhar Das, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. Vidit Monga, Adv.

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR

Mr. M. Sowri Dev, Adv.

Dr. Rajaram Punna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe Civil Appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed
Reportable Judgment.(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR

(Signed Reportable Judgment is placed on the file)